SFMCD715 HAMMER DRILL H1




Item Part Number
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N683815
NO071836
NA416561
N535728
N459095
N538044
N802786
N092854
N575236
N459273
N535731
N474504
N014681
N463678
N715594
NAS517195
N901002
NA039665
NA158849
N597001
N587357

Parts List SFMCD715 HAMMER DRILL H1

Qty Part Description

CLAMSHELL SA

ROLL PIN

MOTOR &amp; SWITCH SA
ACTUATOR FWD/REV

LED

COVER

TRANSMISSION SA

SCREW

CHUCK

WIRE STEEL

SELECTOR

SCREW

LEAF SPRING

SCREW

RATING PLATE

CHARGER

BATTERY 18V - 2.0AH - 36WH
BATTERY 18V - 1.5AH - 27WH
BATTERY 18V -4.0AH - 72WH
HOOK

SCREW

General Description

SFMCB10-QW - (1.25A)
SFMCB202
SFMCB201-XJ
SFMCB204-XJ
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Other Info

SFMCD715

SFMCD715
D2K /DIK

Repair Inst

No

Markets
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